Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.11.2017)	 1
General Accessories
Connectors
Type CONB5...
•	 Straight or 90° connectors
•	 M8 version
•	 3 or 4 wire
•	 LEDs in transparent housing

jacket or in the more durable
PUR jacket.
Ordering Key
CONB
5 = M8 DC
3 = 3 Wire (BN, BU, BK)
4 = 4 wire (BN, BU, BK, WH)
N= Not shielded
F= Female
A = Angled
S = Straight
P = PNP
N = NPN
T = Transparent housing
2 = 2 m
5 = 5 m
15 = 15 m
Blank = PVC cable
P = PUR
Type Selection
Plug type	 Cable 	 Ordering number	 Ordering number	 Ordering number	 Ordering number
		  length	 PVC	 PUR	 PVC	 PVC
					     LED NPN	 LED PNP
3-Wire Angled	 2 m	 CONB53NF-A2	 CONB53NF-A2P	 CONB53NF-ANT2	 CONB53NF-APT2
		  5 m	 CONB53NF-A5	 CONB53NF-A5P	 CONB53NF-ANT5	 CONB53NF-APT5
		  10 m	 CONB53NF-A10	 CONB53NF-A10P
		  15 m	 CONB53NF-A15	 CONB53NF-A15P
3-Wire Straight	 2 m	 CONB53NF-S2	 CONB53NF-S2P
		  5 m	 CONB53NF-S5	 CONB53NF-S5P
		  10 m	 CONB53NF-S10	 CONB53NF-S10P
		  15 m	 CONB53NF-S15	 CONB53NF-S15P
4-Wire Angled	 2 m	 CONB54NF-A2	 CONB54NF-A2P
		  5 m	 CONB54NF-A5	 CONB54NF-A5P
		  10 m	 CONB54NF-A10	 CONB54NF-A10P
		  15 m	 CONB54NF-A15	 CONB54NF-A15P
4-Wire Straight	 2 m	 CONB54NF-S2	 CONB54NF-S2P
		  5 m	 CONB54NF-S5	 CONB54NF-S5P
		  10 m	 CONB54NF-S10	 CONB54NF-S10P
		  15 m	 CONB54NF-S15	 CONB54NF-S15P
 CONB53NF-APT2P
CONB5x-Ax CONB5x-Sx
2	 Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.11.2017)
CONB5...
Dimensions
27  8.2  “L”
M
8x
1  9,
8
Straight version
LEDs
“L”22.8
9,
8
18
.8
M8 x 1
LED version
“L”22.8
9,
8
18
.8
M8 x 1
Angled version
Specifications
Rated operating voltage
	 3 & 4 wire 	 60VAC/DC
	 LED versions 		  30 VDC
Rated current 	 ≤4A
Contact resistance 	 ≤5mΩ